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Our lead time on awning orders is currently 2 weeks. If you have any questions please feel free to
contact us at 1(800)-200-5997,

*Orders from Canada will have additional shipping charges and require further contact prior to

purchase

"Hampton Awning" has been added to your cart.

hittps 2 awintech . comicant

Product

Hampton Awning edit options

Fabric
White - D1-W

Size
24' Wide x 10' Projection

Crank Type
Left Motor

Mount Type 24'
Wall Mount Brackets - Mo
Additional Charges

Continue shopping

Price Quantity Total
$1,199.95 1 $1,199.95
1
$2,000.00 1 $2,000.00
$200.00 1 $200.00

1

114
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Product

Valance
Straight

Optional Wind Sensor
Optional Wind Sensor

Hampton Awning edit options

Fabric
White - D1-W

Size
24' Wide x 10' Projection

Crank Type
Right Motor

Mount Type 24'
Wall Mount Brackets - No
Additional Charges

Valance
Straight

Optional Wind Sensor
Optional Wind Sensor

Cart | Awntech Corporation

Price

$49.95

$199.95

$1,199.95

$2,000.00

$200.00

$49.95

$199.95

Quantity Total

$49.95

$199.95

$3,649.85

$1,199.95

$2,000.00

$200.00

$49.95

$199.95

$3,649.85

214
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Product Price Quantity Total

Coupon code Apply Coupon

Update Cart

Empty cart
Cart totals
Subtotal $7.299.70
Shipping Enter your address to view shipping options.
Calculate shipping HD
Total $7,299.70

Proceed to checkout

e L LR . Awntech produces high quality and

affordable awning structures and
accessories under the famous BEAUTY-MARK" brand.

Shop Awnings
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