



# Cart

*Our lead time on awning orders is currently 2 weeks. If you have any questions please feel free to contact us at 1(800)-200-5997.*

**\*Orders from Canada will have additional shipping charges and require further contact prior to purchase**

“Hampton Awning” has been added to your cart.

[Continue shopping](#)

Product	Price	Quantity	Total
<span style="color: red;">✕</span> Hampton Awning <a href="#">Edit options</a>	\$1,199.95	1	\$1,199.95
<b>Fabric</b> White - D1-W		1	
<b>Size</b> 24' Wide x 10' Projection	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
<b>Crank Type</b> Left Motor	\$200.00	1	\$200.00
<b>Mount Type 24'</b> Wall Mount Brackets - No Additional Charges		1	

Product	Price	Quantity	Total
Valance Straight	\$49.95	1	\$49.95
Optional Wind Sensor Optional Wind Sensor	\$199.95	1	\$199.95
		1	\$3,649.85
<span style="color: red;">✕</span> <span style="font-size: 1.2em;">▶</span> Hampton Awning <small>Edit options</small>	\$1,199.95	1	\$1,199.95
<b>Fabric</b> White - D1-W		1	
<b>Size</b> 24' Wide x 10' Projection	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
<b>Crank Type</b> Right Motor	\$200.00	1	\$200.00
<b>Mount Type 24'</b> Wall Mount Brackets - No Additional Charges		1	
Valance Straight	\$49.95	1	\$49.95
Optional Wind Sensor Optional Wind Sensor	\$199.95	1	\$199.95
		1	\$3,649.85

Product	Price	Quantity	Total
<input type="text" value="Coupon code"/>	Apply Coupon		
Update Cart			
Empty cart			

## Cart totals

<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>\$7,299.70</b>
<b>Shipping</b>	Enter your address to view shipping options. Calculate shipping 
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$7,299.70</b>

[Proceed to checkout](#)



Awntech produces high quality and affordable awning structures and accessories under the famous BEAUTY-MARK® brand.

[Shop Awnings](#)

[Retractable Awnings](#)

[Fixed Awnings](#)

[Overstock Awnings](#)

[Awning Accessories](#)

[About Awntech Corp.](#)

[Contact Us](#)

[Become a Dealer](#)

Toll Free: 800-200-5997

Direct:



Fax: 817-354-9612

Our Customer Service Department is open from 8:00am to 5:00pm CST  
Monday through Friday.



© 2018 Awntech Corporation | [Shop BEAUTY-MARK® Awning](#) | [Retractable Awnings](#) | [Fixed Awnings](#) | [Awning Accessories](#) | [Awning Deals](#)